Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №177

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405600.90
	1226909.50
	0°05'13''
	6.57
	1-2

	2
	405607.47
	1226909.51
	87°55'11''
	24.80
	2-3

	3
	405608.37
	1226934.29
	179°49'42''
	6.68
	3-4

	4
	405601.69
	1226934.31
	268°10'34''
	24.82
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0164.0000 га     164.27 кв.м.

	Периметр
	62.87 м.


